updated: Sep 14th

GAME 1
GAME 2
GAME 3
GAME 4

GAME 5
GAME 6
GAME 7
GAME 8

GAME 9

GAME 10
GAME 11
GAME 12

GAME 13
GAME 14
GAME 15
GAME 16

GAME 17
GAME 18
GAME 19
GAME 20

GAME 21
GAME 22
GAME 23
GAME 24

GAME 25
GAME 26
GAME 27
GAME 28

GAME 29
GAME 30
GAME 31
GAME 32

9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020

9/10/2020
9/10/2020
9/10/2020
9/10/2020

944542620
9/15/2020
9/15/2020
9/15/2020

9/17/2020
944742620
9/17/2020
9/17/2020

9/22/2020
9/22/2020
9/22/2020
9/22/2020

9/24/2020
9/24/2020
9/24/2020
9/24/2020

9/29/2020
9/29/2020
9/29/2020
9/29/2020

10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2020

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00-PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
-5:00-PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

2020 Jimmy Fund schedule for 10u

Woburn Red
Stoneham Royal
Woburn Orange
Wakefield

Stoneham Grey
Woburn Red
Wilmington Wildcats
Woburn Grey

Weburn-Orange
Wakefield

Stoneham Navy
Woburn Grey

Stoneham Grey
Stoneham-Navy
Woburn Grey
Woburn Red

Stoneham Navy
Woburn Grey
Wilmington Wildcats
Woburn Red

Stoneham Grey
Stoneham Navy
Wakefield

Woburn Orange

Wilmington Wildcats
Woburn Red
Stoneham Royal
Woburn Orange

Stoneham Grey
Stoneham Royal
Woburn Grey
Wakefield

Stoneham Grey
Wilmington Wildcats
Woburn Grey
Stoneham Navy

Stoneham Royal
Woburn Orange
Wakefield

Stoneham Navy

Stoneham-Grey-

Stoneham Royal
Woburn Red
Wilmington Wildcats

Wakefield
Weburn-Orange-
Stoneham Royal
Wilmington Wildcats

Stoneham Grey
Wakefield

Woburn Orange
Stoneham Royal

Woburn Grey
Wilmington Wildcats
Woburn Red
Stoneham Royal

Stoneham Grey
Woburn Grey
Stoneham Navy
Wakefield

Woburn Red
Wilmington Wildcats
Woburn Orange
Stoneham Navy

Recreation park
Boutwell Field
Weaferl - Lower
Cricklewood

McCarthy Field
Weaferl - Lower
Nasella - Front
Cricklewood

MeCarthy-Field
Cricklewood
Weaferl - Lower
RotaryPark

Fernald Field
Weaferl —Lower
McCarthy Field
RotaryPark

McCarthy Field
Fernald Field
Weaferl - Lower
Cricklewood

Weafer2 - Upper
Boutwell Field
Weaferl - Lower
McCarthy Field

McCarthy Field
Weaferl - Lower
Cricklewood
Fernald Field

Weaferl - Lower
RotaryPark
Weafer2 - Upper
McCarthy Field



	10u

