## 2020 Jimmy Fund schedule for 10u

	Date	Time	Away Team	Home Team	Field
GAME 1	9/8/2020	5:00 PM	Woburn Red	Stoneham Grey	Recreation park
GAME 2	9/8/2020	5:00 PM	Stoneham Royal	Wilmington Wildcats	Boutwell Field
GAME 3	9/8/2020	5:00 PM	Woburn Orange	Woburn Grey	Weafer1 - Lower
GAME 4	9/8/2020	5:00 PM	Wakefield	Stoneham Navy	Cricklewood
GAME 5	9/10/2020	5:00 PM	Stoneham Grey	Stoneham Royal	McCarthy Field
GAME 6	9/10/2020	5:00 PM	Woburn Red	Woburn Orange	Weafer1 - Lower
GAME 7	9/10/2020	5:00 PM	Wilmington Wildcats	Wakefield	Nasella - Front
GAME 8	9/10/2020	5:00 PM	Woburn Grey	Stoneham Navy	Cricklewood
GAME 9	<del>9/15/2020</del>	<del>-5:00 PM</del>	Woburn Orange	Stoneham Grey	McCarthy Field
GAME 10	9/15/2020	5:00 PM	Wakefield	Stoneham Royal	Cricklewood
GAME 11	9/15/2020	5:00 PM	Stoneham Navy	Woburn Red	Weafer1 - Lower
GAME 12	9/15/2020	5:00 PM	Woburn Grey	Wilmington Wildcats	RotaryPark
	, ,		,	<b>C</b>	•
GAME 13	9/17/2020	5:00 PM	Stoneham Grey	Wakefield	Fernald Field
GAME 14	<del>9/17/2020</del>	5:00 PM	Stoneham Navy	Woburn Orange	<del>Weafer1 - Lower</del>
GAME 15	9/17/2020	5:00 PM	Woburn Grey	Stoneham Royal	McCarthy Field
GAME 16	9/17/2020	5:00 PM	Woburn Red	Wilmington Wildcats	RotaryPark
GAME 17	9/22/2020	5:00 PM	Stoneham Navy	Stoneham Grey	McCarthy Field
GAME 18	9/22/2020	5:00 PM	Woburn Grey	Wakefield	Fernald Field
GAME 19	9/22/2020	5:00 PM	Wilmington Wildcats	Woburn Orange	Weafer1 - Lower
GAME 20	9/22/2020	5:00 PM	Woburn Red	Stoneham Royal	Cricklewood
	3/22/2020	3.001101	Wobam Nea	Stonenam Royal	CHERICWOOD
GAME 21	9/24/2020	5:00 PM	Stoneham Grey	Woburn Grey	Weafer2 - Upper
GAME 22	9/24/2020	5:00 PM	Stoneham Navy	Wilmington Wildcats	Boutwell Field
GAME 23	9/24/2020	5:00 PM	Wakefield	Woburn Red	Weafer1 - Lower
GAME 24	9/24/2020	5:00 PM	Woburn Orange	Stoneham Royal	McCarthy Field
GAME 25	9/29/2020	5:00 PM	Wilmington Wildcats	Stoneham Grey	McCarthy Field
GAME 26	9/29/2020	5:00 PM	Woburn Red	Woburn Grey	Weafer1 - Lower
GAME 27	9/29/2020	5:00 PM	Stoneham Royal	Stoneham Navy	Cricklewood
GAME 28	9/29/2020	5:00 PM	Woburn Orange	Wakefield	Fernald Field
	, ,	-	- 0-		-
GAME 29	10/1/2020	5:00 PM	Stoneham Grey	Woburn Red	Weafer1 - Lower
GAME 30	10/1/2020	5:00 PM	Stoneham Royal	Wilmington Wildcats	RotaryPark
GAME 31	10/1/2020	5:00 PM	Woburn Grey	Woburn Orange	Weafer2 - Upper
GAME 32	10/1/2020	5:00 PM	Wakefield	Stoneham Navy	McCarthy Field